Position

Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney

Assessor
Auditor-Cont/Treas-Tax Coll

Public Guardian/Administrator

County Clerk-Recorder

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Other Positions Held Employer

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney
Assessor
Auditor-Controller

Public
Guardian/Administrator

County Clerk-
Administration

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Total Wages

$259,124
$198,368
$160,835
$139,971
$139,213

$138,713

$89,717
$89,217
$79,232
$77,417
$62,662

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,000
$50,640
$37,861
$38,751
$31,972

$31,472

$16,430
$15,930
$13,349
$12,716
$14,790



