Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner		Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$259,124	\$23,000
District Attorney		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$198,368	\$50,640
Assessor		Yolo County	Assessor	\$160,835	\$37,861
Auditor-Cont/Treas-Tax Coll		Yolo County	Auditor-Controller	\$139,971	\$38,751
Public Guardian/Administrator		Yolo County	Public Guardian/Administrator	\$139,213	\$31,972
County Clerk-Recorder		Yolo County	County Clerk- Administration	\$138,713	\$31,472
Board of Supervisors		Yolo County	Board of Supervisors	\$89,717	\$16,430
Board of Supervisors		Yolo County	Board of Supervisors	\$89,217	\$15,930
Board of Supervisors		Yolo County	Board of Supervisors	\$79,232	\$13,349
Board of Supervisors		Yolo County	Board of Supervisors	\$77,417	\$12,716
Board of Supervisors		Yolo County	Board of Supervisors	\$62,662	\$14,790